
FRONT VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW

TOP VIEW

SIDE VIEW SIDE VIEW

ISOMETRIC VIEWS

BACK VIEW

3.94

3.94

0.50
TYP

3.313.31

0.50
TYP

3.31

3.31

0.84
TYP

1.502.312.31

0.84
TYP

1.50

2.31

2.31

0.28
TYP

R 0.38
TYP

7.63

7.63

0.13

0.13

www.hammondmfg.com

Data subject to change without notice.

Link:www.hammfg.com/1487DRCSS
Part # : 1487DRCSS Mar. 23, 2019Date :


	Sheets and Views
	1487DRCSS-Model


